
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= GREY OAKS PROPERTIES LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201906050001
96220

06/05/2019
03:28:40

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

50 23 Lot#:406
Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT

201906050001
96280

06/05/2019
03:35:39

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

50 23 Lot#:418
Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT

201906190002
17160

06/19/2019
11:02:22

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
RIDGE
UTILITY
SYSTEMS LLC

43 138 Book:43
Pg:138
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT
Other:LIFT
STATION LOT

201906270002
28430

06/27/2019
12:40:30

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

50 23 Lot#:420
Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT

201906270002
28430

06/27/2019
12:40:30

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

50 23 Lot#:421
Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT

202009030003
91900

09/03/2020
09:29:38

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

202009030003
91900

09/03/2020
09:29:38

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

202009030003
91900

09/03/2020
09:29:38

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Sec:10
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

202101110000
16560

01/11/2021
01:32:53

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREY OAKS 53 78 Instr
#:20130802000
315870

Book:53 Pg:78
Sub:GREY
OAKS PHASE
6 FINAL PLAT

202101110000
16560

01/11/2021
01:32:53

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREY OAKS 50 23 Instr
#:20130802000
315870

Book:50 Pg:23
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR 4
AMENDED
PLAT



202102030000
58130

02/03/2021
02:43:43

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

53 78 Instr
#:20050404000
152850

Lot#:606
Book:53 Pg:78
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 6
FINAL PLAT

202102030000
58130

02/03/2021
02:43:43

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

53 78 Instr
#:20050404000
152850

Lot#:607
Book:53 Pg:78
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 6
FINAL PLAT

202102030000
58130

02/03/2021
02:43:43

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

53 78 Instr
#:20050404000
152850

Lot#:608
Book:53 Pg:78
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 6
FINAL PLAT

202102030000
58140

02/03/2021
02:43:44

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

53 78 Lot#:503
Book:53 Pg:78
Sub:GREY
OAKS PHASE
6 FINAL PLAT

202102040000
59740

02/04/2021
12:51:21

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

53 78 Lot#:602
Book:53 Pg:78
Sub:GREY
OAKS PHASE
6

202102040000
59830

02/04/2021
01:09:33

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

53 78 Lot#:606
Book:53 Pg:78
Sub:GREY
OAKS PHASE
6 FINAL PLAT

202102040000
59960

02/04/2021
01:26:59

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

53 78 Lot#:615
Book:53 Pg:78
Sub:GREY
OAKS 6
PHASE 6
FINAL PLAT

202102040000
59890

02/04/2021
01:18:34

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

53 78 Lot#:608
Book:53 Pg:78
Sub:GREYS
OAKS PHASE
6 FINAL PLAT

202102040000
60170

02/04/2021
02:04:40

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Instr
#:20050404000
152850

Other:SEE
INST

202102040000
60170

02/04/2021
02:04:40

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

53 78 Instr
#:20050404000
152850

Lot#:610
Book:53 Pg:78
Sub:GREY
OAKS PHASE
6 FINAL PLAT

202102040000
60170

02/04/2021
02:04:40

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

53 78 Instr
#:20050404000
152850

Lot#:605
Book:53 Pg:78
Sub:GREY
OAKS PHASE
6 FINAL PLAT

202102040000
60180

02/04/2021
02:04:41

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

53 78 Lot#:502
Book:53 Pg:78
Sub:GREY
OAKS PHASE
6 FINAL PLAT



202102040000
60180

02/04/2021
02:04:41

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

53 78 Lot#:610
Book:53 Pg:78
Sub:GREY
OAKS PHASE
6 FINAL PLAT

202102040000
60180

02/04/2021
02:04:41

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

53 78 Lot#:612
Book:53 Pg:78
Sub:GREY
OAKS PHASE
6 FINAL PLAT

202102170000
80640

02/17/2021
04:13:07

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Instr
#:20050404000
152850

Lot#:604
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 6
Other:SEE
INST

202102170000
80640

02/17/2021
04:13:07

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Instr
#:20050404000
152850

Lot#:609
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 6
Other:SEE
INST

202102170000
80640

02/17/2021
04:13:07

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Instr
#:20050404000
152850

Lot#:611
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 6
Other:SEE
INST

202102170000
80640

02/17/2021
04:13:07

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Instr
#:20050404000
152850

Lot#:603
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 6
Other:SEE
INST

202102170000
80640

02/17/2021
04:13:07

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Instr
#:20050404000
152850

Lot#:601
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 6
Other:SEE
INST

202102170000
80640

02/17/2021
04:13:07

GREY OAKS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Instr
#:20050404000
152850

Lot#:501
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 6
Other:SEE
INST


